EASTER
OPEN SHOOT

10th - 11th April, 1993
- Results

Enquiries to:

HARRY CREEVY
26 Loch Promenade, Douglas, Isle of Man.
Telephone: (0624) 676169. Fax: (0624) 611923

* Organisers:

ISLE OF MAN RIFLE AND
PISTOL SHOOTING ASSOCIATIONS



3. POSITIONAL RIFLE

CLASS 'A'

lat JULIE MALCOLM TORFAEN

2nd STEWART WATTERSON C'TOWN
HARRY CREEVY BigaiMs

CLASS 'B'

lat STEVE ELLTOTT TORFAEN

2nd MARK OSBORN D'GLAS

JIM BALLANTYNE - WANTAGE
BRTAN PENTLAND TORFAEN
STEVE GARDNER C'TOWN

WINNER

20
14
17

1.7
19
16
21
21

JULIE MALCOLM TORFAEN 1112/1200

37
59
49

96
94
108
85
126

K

31
23
42

44
46
55
98
73

|

TOTAL

88
96
108

157
159
179
204
220



CORLETT

CLASS "A'
lst H. CREEVY .
Ind T. TAUBMAN
J. KELLY
CLASS 'B'
1st W.F. COFFEY
2nd P.A. QUIRK
D. KNEALE
M. OSBORN
J. BALLANTYNE
W. H. HARDING
G. KNIGHT
C. LEECE
M, J. CALEY
J.E. BREWIS
CLASS 'C'
Ist N. BROWN
2nd C.S. CLAGUE
S.B. WATTERSON
D. DUTTON
M., MORGAN
W. H. DALFE
E. G. CORLETT
K. FARGHER
P. GELLING
K. CLAGUE
CLASS 'D'
st R. FAIRBAIRN
2nd A. H. MORRIS
: R. FARAGHER
P. McKENNA
OVERALL
st . CREEVY
2nd W.F. COFFEY
JUNTOR
st $.B. WATTERSON

P.S.M.
C'TOWN
NSRA

P.S.M.
D'GLAS

" D'GLAS

D'GLAS
WANTAGE
C'TOWN
P.5.M.
SULBY
LAXEY
C'TOWN

b'GLAS
C'TOWN
C'TOWN
PEVERIL
SULBY
PEVERTL
C'TOWN

K MICHAEL
P.S5.M.
C'TOWN

SULBY
DOVER
SULBY
P.S.M.

370/b00

C'TOWN.

6 S5 4 3
7 6 6 4
7pllp 6 11
2 5 3 4
7. 5 8 3
5 6 5 3
4 6 5 7
6 9 4 4
7 8 6 2
12 3 3 &
8 5 9 9
10 6 6 4
7 6 6 7
5 4 9 5
6 10 11 4
8 6 7 4
9 6 5 4
11 10 1 4
10 7 8 3
6 8 7 7
12 9. 7 5
7 7 8 6
10p 7 10p 2
10 8 7 11
7 717 6
6 12 10 9
9 5 12 14

ON COUNTBACK

WO e R N0 O O P

—t
O UL~ oL LD

10
16
21

(W2 o

s« QR RE IR ey e B =AR A

— 00~ OGN O )

)

10

16
18

n i

[ L | | [ | N | N [ |

[T L | Y | [ N | I (|

24
29
49

24
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53
54
69
79



J. B. RITCHIE

CLASS 'A'
lst T. TAUBMAN C'TOWN 7 6 6 4 = 23
Z2nd J. KELLY NSRA 7pllp 6 11 = 35 -
H. CREEVY P.S.M. 6 5 4 3 = 18 DISQ
CLASS 'B'
lst W.F. COFFEY "+ P.S.M. 2 5 3 4 = 14
2nd  © D. KNEALE ‘ D'GLAS 5 6 5 3 = 19
M.W. OSBORN D'GLAS 4 6 5 7 = 22 DISQ
W.H. HARDINGC C'TOWN 7 8 6 2 = 23
P.A. QUIRK D'GLAS 7 5 8 3 « 23
J. BALLANTYNE WANTAGE 6 9 4 4 = 23
M.J. CALEY LAXEY 10 6 6 4 = 26
J.E., BREWIS C'TOWN 7 6 6 7 = 26
G. KNIGHT P.S.M. 12 3 3 8 = 26
C. LEECE - SULBY 8 5 9 9 = 31
CLASS 'C'
lst N. BROWN D'GLAS 5 4 9 5 = 23
" 2nd D. DUTTON PEVERIL 9 6 5 4 = 24
S.B. WATTERSON JNR C'TOWN 8 6 7 4 = 25
M. MORGAN SULBY 11 10 1 4 = 26
W.H. DALE PEVERIL 10 7 8 3 = 28
P. GELLING P.S.M. 7 7 8 6 = 28
E.G.CORLETT C'TOWN 6 8 7 7 = 28
K. CLAGUE C'TOWN 10p 7 10p 2 = 29
C.S. CLAGUE C'TOWN 6 10 11 4 = 31
K. FARGHER K MICHAEL 12 9 7 5 = 33
CLASS 'D'
Lst R. FAIRBAIRN SULBY 10 8 711 = 36
2nd A.H. MORRIS DOVER 7 717 6 = 37
R.T. FARAGHER SULBY 6 12 10 9 = 37
P. McKENNA P.S.M. 9 5 12 14 = 40

OVERALL WINNER
W.F.COFFEY P.S.M. 386/400



SATURDAY

T. H. COLEBOURN TEAMS OF 4
1st  PORT ST MARY
G. KNTGHT 3 8 5 7 23
F. COFFEY 2 5 3 4 14
H. CREEVY 4 3 2 4 13
P. GELLING 8 6 10 8 32
82
2nd  CASTLETOWN _
T. TAUBMAN 6 4 4 2 16
'C. S. CLAGUE 11 4 5 1 21
J.E. BREWIS 6 7 9 8 30
W. H. HARDING 6 2 6 6 20
87
3rd  SULBY
C., LEECE 8 5 2 7 22
M. MORCAN 1 4 5 7 17
R. FAIRBAIRN 10 8 7 11 36
R. FARAGHER 10 9 16 16 51
126
4th  DOUGLAS
P. QUIRK 7 5 8 3 23
M. OSBORN b 6 7 4 21
D. KNEALE 5 3 6 7 2%
N. BROWN NO STICKERS
465
LADIES OPEN
1st M. MORGAN i1 10 5 7 33

Znd A. H. MORRIS 17 6 10 7 40
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